m Don Bosco C nllt‘"c Golaghat

L Monthly Calendar / August, 2025
Date Day Events oo Activities |
01-08-2025 | Friday Class Begin for all Semesters Departmental Orientation Program :
02-08-2025 | Saturday First Saturday — Holiday 1

03-08-2025 | Sunday R Y

Induction / Orientation Program for 1*

04-08-2025 | Monday Class Semester
05-08-2025 | Tuesday  |Class | CareerCounselling & Job Opportunitics
06-08-2025 | Wednesday Class Paper / Course Selection in Samarth Portal
07-08-2025 | Thursday Class
08-08-2025 | Friday Class NCC Rank Ceremony
09-08-2025 | Saturday Class Alumni Meet
10.08.2025 ) Sumiay. 000 L T S L
11-08-2025 | Monday Class

International Youth Day & National Librarian’s
Day/Inter-College Essay Writing Competition -

12-08-2025 | Tuesday Class Dept. of Education & Library
13-08-2025 | Wednesday Class

14-08-2025 | Thursday Class

15-08-2025 | Friday Independence Day NCC & NSS ~ Flag Hoisting
16-08-2025 | Saturday Class Elecnon of Leaders — Abinav & Pulankita
17082025 ] Sunday 0L L e B EEE | P

18-08-2025 | Monday Class Of Political Science
19-08-2025 | Tuesday Class Library Orientation Programme
20-08-2025 | Wednesday Class
21-08-2025 | Thursday Class
22-08-2025 | Friday Class
23-08-2025 | Saturday Class _ Fresher’s Day — Mi i & Seniors
B4 082035 | Bunday - | L e
25-08-2025 | Monday Tirubhay Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva
26-08-2025 | Tuesday Class
_27-08-2025 Wednesday Class
28-08-2025 | Thursday Class
29-08-2025 | Friday Class
30-08-2025 Saturda Class
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Note: All hostel students are to r<.port to thc h0stc1 by 31 ; _Jtﬂy'

“The future belongs to those who believe in the beauty nﬂ h
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